In accordance W|th
Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of LlQOZ

. the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e e NOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

TR

1 011 1/2017 #330
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Companyrumber (4 [6 [0 [7[4]0f [

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Dixons Surgical Instruments LTD

bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Alan J
Surname Clark
u Liquidator's address
Building namelnumberf Recovery House
Street | 15-17 Roebuck Road
Post town | Hainault Business Park
County/Region | liford, Essex
Postcode [t fefe | [afTlul
Country |
u Liquidator’s name ©
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator.
Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number ‘ @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street | another liquidator.
Post town |
County/Region |
Postcode Tt
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

fife AP Pefpfrfr -

q

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

s I}

Sign and date

Liguidator’s signature

Syynature

X

Signature date

oly Ml PloMi

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B_Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact informaticn you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

|“’"‘3°""“’e Alan J Clark @ Where to send

Comen ™™ carter Clark You may return this form ta any Companies House

| address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

Address

| Recovery House The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,

| 15-17 Roebuck Road Crown Wy, Cardif Wales, CF14 317

l ardiff.

|™*™"  Hainault Business Park

™ lford, Essex

e | [G|e ] [3]T]u

e ﬁtffﬁﬁrf ﬂ Further information

— For further information please see the guidance notes

| on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse

| Teiephane 020 8524 1447 or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

W4 checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[J You have attached the required documents,

[J You have signed the form.

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3
Statement of Affairs

Statemnent as to affairs of Dixon's Surgical Instruments LTD

Company No. 460740

on the 19 October 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.




Dixon's Surgical Instruments LTD
Staterent Of Affairs as at 19 October 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assels Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Citreon Berlingo 4,221.00 3,000.00
Gmac UK Plc {3,000.00}
NiL NIL
L.ang Eco Tower 60 34,000.00 34,000.00
Lioyds Commercial Finance Limited __(34,000.00)
NIL NIL
Printers & Drinks Machine 932.00 932.00
Siemens Financial Services Limited {17,932.00}
Deficiency cid {17,000.00)
Mazak Vertical Machinering Centre 84,467.00 84 .467.00
John Dixon __ {84,467.00)
NIL NiL
Lasar marker, welder and wire eroder 28,500.00 28,500.00
Joan Dixon (28,500.00)
NIL NIL
(28,500.00)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Furniture & Equipment 98,938.00 10,000.00
Book Debts 107,361.28 90,000.00
o 100,000.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

pate __14[10]2017

Sigrature 6 /%{_(ﬂy

e R T



Dixon's Surgical Instruments LTD
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 October 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 100,000.00
Liabilitles
Preferential Creditors:-
DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 11,398.07
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 4,418.84
- L 15.816.91
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 84,183.08
Debis secured by ficating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
84,183.09
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) o ) ~ NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 84,183.09
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
) NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 84 183.09
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) o o _NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 84,183.09
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 17,000.00
Trade & Expense Creditors 45,709.67
Employees 23,915.20
Department of Employment 205,875.90
HMRC - PAYE/NIC 10,780.06
HMRC - VAT 19,778.09
323,068.92
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-prefarential creditors
{excluding any shortfzll in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (238,885.83)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors T (238,885.83)
Issued and called up capital
1,700.00

Ordinary Shareholders

Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards membears

LA

Date

Signature (—ﬁ {
\

\

Mlao!mn



£80-51 2402 290120 61

BD'GLOZ J9A DS SdI

€ 4o | 9beg
...l% ainjeufig
90'0682'0L DNE LAAN UOPUOT “pEOY UGESNT 987 'JOMO] uOISn3 ool g ‘seavuag Aduanjasul DINAAY - JHWH 0012
ZLop V1 LW ieisayoueiy 'Wed pioges] ‘peoy uooeeg 9|d uoyBnogy €OHO
0£'29/ IfS /95 xass] 1994USY LINOS 'PROY USBIC) Z I VOl B2I0YD) SHAIMBSNOH ZOHD
60'8LL'61 ZZ1 663N ‘ejseamap ‘uciuagbuo ‘maip yed uowied 'NHII AVA - DMANH 00HD
9/°19b d4% ZESH I0ISlA '1SaM D912y ‘onuBAY Jied 061} Py vouedwod 929 exquies 2099
WlLz'e S ZTAD 'ANUSACD 'MAIA LUON P17 suoinjog Bujuiyoew 4 109D
00°000'E NOL G140 ‘Wpes 1saiojal) ‘mieblueN aeg ‘sejwen-A-Hosy od N DYWD 0053
00°861 T ZON 'weyBumoN ‘2)es3 |euISNpUl dauQ Susent ‘asal) S|AYSY g Pyt {usujmuon} yedse 4 1049
02°0eg BAS L 1SS X2553 ‘PIOPIDIM ‘ABAL BUEILLING ‘UNCD WD 6 s3ddng 2oW0 19914 0049
o0y NNE 91XS ‘alysay ‘ployuning *2)ejs3 [eLlsnpul sueT aqolo 'Aempeorg P17 (feaiaall) uoysald 3 203D
vO'gEL'y §30 L LNT *2IIYSPICHIaH ‘UOPS3PPOH ‘PEoY XSS ‘YUed g Y 'ZN Wun p1 Buunpenuep andws 1030
9502 IXE | LN X388 ‘Y2UNUIWIOH 'USIS) JBISUILILIOH | ‘9SNCH P93 P17 wodx3 coss3y 0030
00°005'82 MY LSS 'xassT ‘Jasjjuag ‘peoy seIUSABA 65 uoxiq ueoq 0G0
00 29%'v8 MVG /SS 'Xass] 19aLueg 'peoy asJUaNBA 65 uoxiq uyor goas
puejal|
Zv'80L jo angnday ‘uigng 03 “Yoonoelg 'ANUSAY HOJSAIED 'aSNOH | 1D ‘adllO LONENSIUILIpY P11 (iN) eaueuld Jopuap 1iD ¥00D
00°82¢ Z81 6)S 'SIYSsYD ‘MOISU||M, ‘DEOY [BISajO0BK | pajwr uoheND €032
69 LY vl 837 Le1sa0ie 'woisbiny '1emig BUOIMA ‘Pl XOg Od dnoss) Sj00] ([BMWISID 200D
0g'syo'L NNZ LN 'UOpuUoT ‘peoy ASSWoH, Yya-vZg Py 09 jeoibing |egqual) 1020
va D6E TIE LEMIN ‘Suka)y UoHy ‘Lued Uiy ‘8So|D) JOJI9) | ' ISNOH UOUIAIED ("1og aAiseiqy) pI 8aURUIL UOUBAIRT 0022
99'€/L'S DAQ £1S1 $83]1-uUQ-UOP0IS e SSAUISNE a[epses ] ‘000s Xog Od pueofepieg 1089
L9'ES DYZ £13d ‘anyssbpuquies ‘ysesasiy ‘pecy ey pz-1z P sBuueag L1ug 8080
$9'26 HdZ SES 'PlosyS ed sppwoy | ‘Aep sisqueyd SIAUMIBG (FAUIRY uneug g $08D
go'zL MdZ SES ‘PlRWAYS Hed Syiuoy | PY7 [EQIPA UNelg g ¥0ED
0925 Th M ‘M UOPUOT Doy UBIH YPIMSIVD BBE paywr] spiepuels |Sg £080
3NE ST Jejsayouely
15661 'aMBUSUSUYIAM PROY LUOUSAEID 'BN0D UOLIBAR]D ‘wes ] uswebeuew ypaid URWHOIH 1§ %ong 7080
15661 NY8 £i 13 Aeung 'sbpuqiap, 19ens Jeyeq 0f-bZ '9SN0H SIWIOH ‘anuaD S0IMES 2ld sauseld vetuy 20vD
8y ¥E€Z Al 98 "weybunwig 'ysao) ‘peox uoweg PY1 N @pinbl iy LovD
SO'9LY YHE 0ZIND 'MOLEH ‘Zv90L X8 Od P11 sadwag Jalep uenbuy 00vD
3 sSIPPY aweN Aoy
si0)|pain Auedwod - g

al1 swawnngsu| (eaibung s,uoxid
WB|D JoHED



gL Z10Z JBq0120 61

£0°SL0Z J2A DS Sdi / ¢ jo g sBey
]
— 5, aumeubis
%@ g
08 R1.5G SuSpIopag
98 /€€ ‘apemsalbbig ‘peoy uopuo “yued ssauisng uonens 'wallbedaq SJUNCooY SNYO pesy PIT S8OUa0 [BIBN SUNWS 2080
95°€L 76 2Zno ‘Asung ‘Bupjops ‘esnoy woqioH 0) g Aeunpy § 1089
00°ZEs Sry 218 anysweybunong ‘satiod OIS 1Y SIRg Wed uoyeg PIN S80IAIDS JRIDUBUI] SUBLIAIS 00S2
09'69C Ll gis .QE..T_ J3pUnN aSEIMIN ._umom :m:o._om ‘HNoD h&m_mfum ‘SNOH cmq-o..om sausnpu| pay 08D
geZvs MHS £V U8Y ‘USBIS) USY MBN 'saldy UaadS 65 Py Buyool Y2 o LOHD
5402 SH6 /LNN ‘siysucjdweylon ‘AGIoD ‘66 X08 Dd ‘01 18-8595 Ddd PN Siusuodwia) gy 0049
00'¥Z6 AMS ZSS ‘x8583 'BOS UQ PUBYINGG ‘Aep siolley § PN s1aysiod ad 5042
06'EPE'L ATLZY ‘alysplojial ‘sueqly 1S 'Aauio] uopua’ ‘peoy uoibuliom P11 BuiuQ sicH dea(] tawald $0d0
8¢ DIW ‘eilysweybuppng
08256 ‘saukey uoyy 'Ady)alg 'e)els] [BMISNPU} UOIET ISjep ‘pEOY uopeg gf P QJQIA Qd £0dD
XL
FAA XA GIHY .xuwwaw 1S9M ,umswc_._mu 1se] .m:mq auwoylaqLuy .O«Q_.mw |eIgSNpUj saydag ay | P mm__n_.u:m >m0_o:£uw,_' UuQISIIRId 204D
82 06¢ OV0 9901 'x8s3IPPIN ‘piojuasis) ‘Aepy ok 1 sBeqijod 10d2
#E'9EE XPPIW 'disiny ‘peoy pu3 1S8m Wed sseuisng AsssApQ ‘asnol o||lody suwonnog ayoD abinoy ueoijed 00dD
0Z'6el 40z 0ZWD ‘X@ss7 ‘mope ‘Aemuaaly 'SiEJST |eLISNDUY ABMBARY | NN {corey) P11 shoy uolQ 100D
0l ¥EZ ANO 1157 'spedT ‘aue Wed meUSiiy ‘2aua)) sseursng uoiBuily ‘09gMH X08 Od Pr1{MN) 20 0002
00°42 4VS /9% ‘%0553 eeyueg ‘peoy ubiH tpp PN Bul Apnosg § joid aiy saer SBjOUN YOWO
00°8Y S36 819N ‘Pleysuey ‘Aepy abeyuusi gt P17 S49SIpoUY playsuely SOND
08'tee d06 £9S ‘X8ss3 'ssoulingaoys ‘aso|D pleIamo] | PI7 NG 0810301 ZOWD
00208 INZ LLND '%28S3 ‘ARdusiig ‘iH SAeID “@1e)s] jeuisnpu) abpugsaiyp ‘0z wun PY] SUONEOUQE 4 SWeuBp LOWD
0Z'595 NOP 6YA 'SUSI9H 1S ‘912153 [BLISNPU] UBGIS) B '9SNDH YUINg P11 (%) usswiniy 00WD
09eLe HL} 9LX0 ‘uoxQ ‘Anqueg ‘@s0|7) Juowneag P saulm Jesen £010
Y8292 rdl £18S 'xass3 ‘uopjiseq ‘Aepp UDSE|COA B/ py Bumng Jese g7 rA131¢}
00°000°24 HEE £4 ‘QUUYSHIOA UINOS ‘welayiay '0Zs Xog Od prequo L01D
00°000'¥E UG 29 'MoliseD) JeANS WBUIA IS 0L L o0 Ui a0URULY |BIBLLILICY) Yurg SPAON 0010
¥a'ZZ¢e dveE P1SS 'xass] ‘uopjiseg ‘peoy ARu9 SapW PIT (1N} suonnjog SSaUISNE EJOUIY BDILOY £0MD
0g'vEl 91} SLND 'Xess3 'POOMIIAIE '§)8IST {BUISNPUl UOLINH 'PEOY UCJIEL 61 Buusauibuz] uotsinaid by 209D
09'€61 IME 9GN3 ‘eayspiojualy Jeg SIBlod ‘proy auwloquer) ‘S0 Aspen PY Al LoEIDai4 Wb LOMD
6t 1 HEl 89 ‘weybuluig ‘Aspjes 'ABM BUJWND “YBd SSauISng AJRIBS 1€ SN P11 sielan dg 1By 00MD
#1098 AQZ 1SS ‘xess3 ‘Yblo|pey ‘peoy uopuoT €8¢ Py {9jsewjeieddy SUOSUYOP ooro
3 ssalppy JWEeN Aoy

si0)ipasr) Auedwos - g
QL1 sjuawnypsuyj |ea|bing s,uoxig
e[| jeued



BO'G) 110T 18G0100 6L BU'SHOZ 18A DS Sd| > €0 ¢ abed
. /

lld\ S Sﬁ%ﬁ aneubls

ssyiave Buiijesoy saus gL
86°LSS'L MdJZ SE£S 'Playeys ‘uma)adey) ‘auad uoANQISI SO ) © | wun pY1{ge) ddez 00z0
Fra ANG PHM 191Sedop ‘BAuQ Uomabpeg P17 XN ABZei HEZEWE) 00AD
rb'8g Zub LA 'sbuRiD yompue ‘UnaD IOHSIN G WU P sAopy BuiRspn H00IGISOAN ZOMD
0LTYS € LHY 'INYpaY WeyisIep '8dE|d Siiepn 'anus)) ssauisng yed uopes) P17 SIUBINASU( BYIAN LOMD
LELIE'L 340 679 ‘24ysesue Aing “Jeens pio o efipuquied osmjeps COMD
z9'009 AT'6 LN 'uopuct “peoy ajliauciuad 0)g “4aold yig $P0IMBS (BIUSWILGHAUT BYOSA ZOAD
0912 3SE 65 'PRWSYS “dWRNY 19948 weybuiddiyg | ‘asnoy suohesunWILOD ssausng eipo uibip LOAD
Gl '8kl Z16 £1S1 'PUBBAS|D ‘S92 LD AQEUIOUL ‘918D |RIISNOU| SPISSEa) ‘anUDNY A €4 P17 SlUdUAEDI | BDRUNS LBXIA 00AD
rIMN HHB 20D 'X95S3 ‘Joi1sayo|o] ‘9IBIST [BMISNPU] IBYSHLA ‘ABAA S01aWIWIGYD 9 U P seddng Buibesoed 3N LGND
as:
68'85t OLAD '2JISHIIMIEA 'UDIEOUNN 'BlEIST [BIISNPU) Bpnuuag ‘ABpA §,pIAE( 1S 1dad WY PT S20IAIBG (30UR Y PBRUN oonoD
81256 MM ¥S 'Plailisys 'peOY sPyially "SHIOM LOIGIY YT YHON ¢ Pisiays Asuiyoeiy DIND PIBM AL 201D
ov'sL N LYY aausidy ‘Uieg "ajss |euisnpu WNGMOjIIAY ‘PEOY LWNQMONAL M 09 B UoS UBALLOA M | 8010
0z vzl Nt 8NN ‘SiueyuoN ‘yBnosogBu|isp ‘aleis] pul peoy uopaul4 ‘asei) 3jpug ¥ SBAL(J Jamadsuel | i lke]
009zL £36 91dH ‘saysweyBupiong ‘AingssiAy ‘wopuas) Buo ‘peoy ewey) ‘pu3 pioid P11 09 Buusaubug awey} F0LD
90204 02 FEND "2aSAWEH ‘UsY Y ‘SueT UBLUMBN ‘Hed {eLRsnpul Asmizaly ‘| wun pY] xaqun) £01D
96 1E8°L ans L1SS X8ss3] 'PIopPPIM ‘Uisumey 'aue ajebagnog py] Buuasuibug ucisiaald ONL 2012
AL SLNY ‘xass3
00'08¥ ‘vopuayBQ WNog ‘N "wWiuoDNooUNYL ‘ABM 1BUNT $2- 0Z SIUN ‘e [BLSnpu) 18ang ?)1 slueaugn ofyg 80S0
¥80¢ NSg 9LNN ‘anysuoidweyuoN ‘Buuansy ‘Aep piojay S|004 uQ-deus 2083
v2’096 SM8 129Y ‘axcistuiseg ‘vig xog Od {3SS) supeyz waynog 90s2
94°6l VvNZ LOS 'spaH "abeusara)s Wed sseuisng Aueqly ‘unog Aueqly g wur) P ssed oUXapog §082
YT PSS'L HIQ €SI 'BiYSINSIMNOID) ‘WEeYueysyD ‘asnoH uayreyn ooseg xendg #0S80
oL8si rg9Z 9S ‘PlRYAYS "UBBID UOUIIMO P uoUOW-UUeMS £0SO
3 sS8.ppY ewen Koy

sio)paJ) Auedwo) - g
.1 suawnusuy) jeatbing s,uoxiq
e aued



80:S1 £10Z 1890190 61

0LOZ 19A DS Sdl 10| 3feg

amyeubig

00°00.'% 00002'L DOLY 19'99% Buiyeio ) seujug Aeuipag ¢

00189  0O'IS9 1S9 00is9  Aeuipig ZN6 855 'wass3 ‘pue|s| Aaaue? ‘peoy Binqueded ¢g uoxyg dniig sewer s 20QH

006F8 0O6YE 648 006¥8  ABUPIO MYS LSS Xass3 19ayuag ‘peoy 3DIBABM 6 uoxi sElad uhor N LOQH

00002 00002 00T 0000z AeuplQ MYG LSS ‘'XasST] 199|juag ‘PEOY IDILIARM 6 4OX|(] BYUB UBOM Suy  00QH
SAIByS  enep

dnped dnpaed J0ON  jeujwoN eadAy ssalppy aweN Aoy

siJopjcyateys - o
aLn siuswnnsul lesibing s,uoxiqg

Wejo Joped



